TOWN OF WEST BOYLSTON LICENSED DRAINLAYERS LIST 2016

CONTRACTOR

Baldarelli & Sons
Bradshaw's Truck Service
D.F. Callahan, Inc
Crescent Builders, Inc.

Dixon, Inc.

Dave Edilberti Backhoe Service

David Favreau

Hawley Equipment LLC

Jolin Paving & Excavating, Inc.
Leahy Excavating Company
David Mercurio & Son Constr.

Steve Mercurio

Valente Backhoe Service

This list is subject to change, revised 5/13/16

ADDRESS
Sterling
Boylston
Worcester
West Boylston
Northborough
West Boylston
Sterling
Jefferson
Worcester
Jefferson
West Boylston
West Boylston
Worcester

PHONE #

LICENSE EXPIRES

978-422-7872
508-869-6466
508-852-1205
508-842-2600
508-393-4411
508-835-3446
508-868-0508
508-450-8438
508-852-8345
508-829-2180
508-835-4842
508-889-7145
774-535-1132

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016



